BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC.

PROMOTION FOR
BELLSOUTH BILLING NAME AND ADDRESS FOR ANI

DESCRIPTION AND JUSTIFICATION

TRANSMITTAL NO. 844

BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. (hereinafter "BellSouth"), with this filing, is
revising Section 13 of the Access Services Tariff, F.C.C. No. 1, to introduce a Special
Promotion for BellSouth Billing Name and Address for ANI. This promotion will be

conducted from September 14, 2004, through December 31, 2004.

With this promotion, new customer subscriptions to BellSouth Billing Name and Address
for ANI will receive certain credits upon meeting the terms and conditions set forth in the

promotional tariff.

This promotion is offered to new customer subscriptions and is therefore not expected to
impact existing incremental demand. For this reason, this promotion does not create any

price cap headroom or effect price cap indices in any manner as shown in Appendix B.



SUMMARY OF RESULTS

BNA RATE PROMOTION

DESCRIPTION

CMT BASKET
1. TOTAL BASKET

A. END USER COMMON LINE
B. MOU SENSITIVE

C.PICC
D.USAC RECEIPTS

TRAFFIC SENSITIVE BASKET
1. PRICE CAP INDEX (PCI)

2. ACTUAL PRICE INDEX (API)
3. SERVICE BAND INDEX (SBI)
A.LOCAL SWITCHING
B. INFORMATION
C. DATABASE
a. 800 DATABASE VERTICAL SVCS
b. TOTAL DATABASE
D. BILLING NAME AND ADDRESS

E. LOCAL SWITCHING TRUNK PORTS

F. STP PORT TERMINATION

TRUNKING BASKET
1. PRICE CAP INDEX (PCI)

2. ACTUAL PRICE INDEX (API)

3. SERVICE BAND INDEX (SBI)

SOURCE

Workpaper CL-2
Workpaper CL-2
Workpaper CL-2

Workpaper CL-2
Workpaper CL-2

Workpaper PCI-1

Workpaper TS-1

Workpaper TS-1
Workpaper TS-1
Workpaper TS-1
Workpaper TS-1
Workpaper TS-1
Workpaper TS-1

Workpaper TS-1

Workpaper PCI-1

Workpaper TR-1

BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC.

R(t-1)
LAST PCI EXISTING
RATEXDEMAND RATExDEMAND
(A) (B)

1,726,157,038
1,631,428,049
0

0
94,728,989

NA

250,271,857

132,449,117
11,630,375
57,032
33,696,419
250,664
60,186,661

12,058,621

NA

146,494,335

1,726,157,038
1,631,428,049
0

0
94,728,989

NA

250,271,857

132,449,117
11,630,375
57,032
33,696,419
250,664
60,186,661

12,058,621

NA

146,494,335

R(t)
PROPOSED
RATEXxDEMAND
©)
1,726,157,038
1,631,428,049
0

0
94,728,989

NA

250,271,857

132,449,117
11,630,375
57,032
33,696,419
250,664
60,186,661

12,058,621

NA

146,494,335

(1)

LAST PCI EXISTING
INDEX INDEX
AMOUNT AMOUNT
(D) (E)

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA
34.2168 34.2168
34.2167 342167
25.2287 25.2287
24.2256 24.2256
95.4658 95.4658
90.7132 90.7132
85.7140 85.7140
242.7936 242.7936
495.4736 495.4736
46.9334 46.9334
46.7019 46.7019

®
PROPOSED
INDEX
AMOUNT

(F)
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA

34.2168

34.2167

25.2287
24.2256
95.4658
90.7132
85.7140
242.7936

495.4736

46.9334

46.7019
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APPENDIX B
WORKPAPER SUM-A

ouT
UPPER OF LIMITS
LIMIT  INDICATOR

(©)} (H)

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA

NA NA
34.2168 OK
26.4901 OK
25.4369 OK
100.2391 OK
95.2489 OK
89.9997 OK
254.9333 OK
520.2473 OK
NA NA
46.9334 OK



SUMMARY OF RESULTS

BNA RATE PROMOTION

DESCRIPTION

A. INTERCONNECTION CHARGE

B. TANDEM SWITCHED TRANSPORT
a. DENSITY ZONE 1
b. DENSITY ZONE 2
c. DENSITY ZONE 3
d. NON ZONE
e. TOTAL TANDEM SWITCHED TPT

C. VOICE GRADE, WATS,
METALLIC & TELEGRAPH

D. DIGITAL DATA,
& HICAP

(1) DS1
a. DENSITY ZONE 1
b. DENSITY ZONE 2
c. DENSITY ZONE 3
d. NON ZONE
e. TOTAL DSI

(2.)DS3
a. DENSITY ZONE 1
b. DENSITY ZONE 2
c. DENSITY ZONE 3
d. NON ZONE
e. TOTAL DS3

(3.) SIGNALLING INTERCONNECTION

SPECIAL ACCESS BASKET
1. PRICE CAP INDEX (PCI)

2. ACTUAL PRICE INDEX (API)
3. SERVICE BAND INDEX (SBI)

A. VOICE GRADE, WATS,
METALLIC & TELEGRAPH

SOURCE

Workpaper TR-1

Workpaper TR-1
Workpaper TR-1
Workpaper TR-1
Workpaper TR-1
Workpaper TR-1

Workpaper TR-1

Workpaper TR-1

Workpaper TR-1
Workpaper TR-1
Workpaper TR-1
Workpaper TR-1
Workpaper TR-1

Workpaper TR-1
Workpaper TR-1
Workpaper TR-1
Workpaper TR-1
Workpaper TR-1

NA

Workpaper PCI-1

Workpaper SP-1

Workpaper SP-1

BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC.

R(t-1)

LAST PCI EXISTING
RATEXDEMAND RATExDEMAND
(A) (B)

0 0
20,219,438 20,219,438
7,865,828 7,865,828
19,230,482 19,230,482
10,585,349 10,585,349
57,901,096 57,901,096
119,728 119,728
88,473,510 88,473,510
5,896,162 5,896,162
4,552,794 4,552,794
42,387,624 42,387,624
1,018,151 1,018,151
53,854,731 53,854,731
1,640,884 1,640,884
1,541,239 1,541,239
7,341,123 7,341,123
1,031,471 1,031,471
11,554,717 11,554,717

NA NA

NA NA
468,827,699 468,827,699
7,554,740 7,554,740

R(t)

PROPOSED
RATEXDEMAND
©

0

20,219,438

7,865,828
19,230,482
10,585,349
57,901,096

119,728

88,473,510

5,896,162
4,552,794
42,387,624
1,018,151
53,854,731

1,640,884
1,541,239
7,341,123
1,031,471
11,554,717

NA

NA

468,827,699

7,554,740

(1)

LAST PCI EXISTING
INDEX INDEX
AMOUNT AMOUNT
(D) (E)
0.0000 0.0000
77.7950 77.7950
70.9707 70.9707
58.7280 58.7280
NA NA
103.7134 103.7134
89.8204 89.8204
62.7682 62.7682
61.2046 61.2046
71.5431 71.5431
75.5588 75.5588
NA NA
68.4357 68.4357
59.7753 59.7753
60.7919 60.7919
64.1131 64.1131
NA NA
61.9728 61.9728
NA NA
50.4126 50.4126
50.3631 50.3631
98.5504 98.5504

®
PROPOSED
INDEX
AMOUNT

(F)

0.0000

77.7950
70.9707
58.7280
NA
103.7134

89.8204

62.7682

61.2046
71.5431
75.5588
NA
68.4357

59.7753
60.7919
64.1131
NA
61.9728

NA

50.4126

50.3631

98.5504
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WORKPAPER SUM-A

UPPER
LIMIT
(©)

0.0000

89.4643
81.6163
67.5372
NA
105.7877

943114

65.9066

70.3853
82.2746
86.8926
NA
71.8575

68.7416
69.9107
73.7301
NA
65.0714

NA

NA

50.4126

103.5794

ouT
OF LIMITS

INDICATOR

(H)

OK

OK
OK
OK
NA
OK

OK

OK

OK
OK
OK
NA
OK

OK
OK
OK
NA
OK

NA

NA

OK

OK



SUMMARY OF RESULTS

BNA RATE PROMOTION

DESCRIPTION

B. AUDIO PROGRAM,
& VIDEO

C. WIDEBAND ANALOG,
& DIGITAL

D. DIGITAL DATA,
& HICAP

(1) DS1
a. DENSITY ZONE 1
b. DENSITY ZONE 2
c. DENSITY ZONE 3
d. NON ZONE
e. TOTAL DSI

(2.)DS3
a. DENSITY ZONE 1
b. DENSITY ZONE 2
c. DENSITY ZONE 3
d. NON ZONE
e. TOTAL DS3

INTEREXCHANGE BASKET

1. PRICE CAP INDEX (PCI)

2. ACTUAL PRICE INDEX (API)

ALL BASKETS
1. TOTAL REVENUE

SOURCE

Workpaper SP-1

NA

Workpaper SP-1

Workpaper SP-1
Workpaper SP-1
Workpaper SP-1
Workpaper SP-1
Workpaper SP-1

Workpaper SP-1
Workpaper SP-1
Workpaper SP-1
Workpaper SP-1
Workpaper SP-1

Workpaper PCI-1

Workpaper 1X-1

BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC.

R(t-1)
LAST PCI EXISTING
RATEXDEMAND RATExDEMAND
(A) (B)
1,736,284 1,736,284
NA NA
459,536,675 459,536,675
16,397,715 16,397,715
25,419,427 25,419,427
150,496,640 150,496,640
30,039,298 30,039,298
222,353,080 222,353,080
12,854,371 12,854,371
18,252,822 18,252,822
42,404,365 42,404,365
23,200,117 23,200,117
96,711,676 96,711,676
NA NA
1,292,612 1,292,612

2,593,043,541

2,593,043,541

R(t)

PROPOSED
RATEXDEMAND
©

1,736,284

NA

459,536,675

16,397,715
25,419,427
150,496,640
30,039,298
222,353,080

12,854,371
18,252,822
42,404,365
23,200,117
96,711,676

NA

1,292,612

2,593,043,541

(1)

LAST PCI EXISTING
INDEX INDEX
AMOUNT AMOUNT
(D) (E)
79.5214 79.5214
NA NA
68.3984 68.3984
58.5386 58.5386
72.0115 72.0115
76.8386 76.8386
NA NA
70.6450 70.6450
60.5288 60.5288
63.6591 63.6591
64.8125 64.8125
NA NA
65.1724 65.1724
78.1501 78.1501
78.1471 78.1471
NA NA

®
PROPOSED
INDEX
AMOUNT

(F)

79.5214

NA

68.3984

58.5386
72.0115
76.8386
NA
70.6450

60.5288
63.6591
64.8125
NA
65.1724

78.1501

78.1471

NA
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WORKPAPER SUM-A

UPPER
LIMIT
(©)

83.5794

NA

71.8888

67.3854
82.8945
88.4511
NA
74.2500

69.6764
73.2798
74.6075
NA
68.4981

NA

78.1501

NA

ouT
OF LIMITS
INDICATOR
(H)

OK

NA

OK

OK
OK
OK
NA
OK

OK
OK
OK
NA
OK

NA

OK

NA
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